KAPTA BAPA

WINE & ALCOHOL
CARD



AJTKOIOJ1bHbIE KOKTEWTU
ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

MOXUTO | Pom KanutaH MopraH Benbiit, nainm, maTa, 0,33n 450 P
cCnpaunT, neg
Mojito | Captain Morgan White Rum, lime, mint, sprite, ice

KocMononuTaH | Boaka, KyaHTpo, KIIOKBEHHbIN 0,13n 350 P
MOpC, Nanm
Cosmopolitan | Vodka, Cointreu, cranberry mors, lime

OanKkunpu | Pom Kanutan MopraH Genbiit, naimm, 012n 390 P
caxapHbI¥ cupon
Daiquiri | Captain Morgan White Rum, lime, sugar syrop

NoHr AmneHg Anc Tu | Pom KanutaH MopraH 0,40n 590 P
Benbli, IXWH, TeKUNa, Boaka, KyaHTpo, nanm,
KOKa-Kona, nep,

Long Island Ice Tea | Captain Morgan White Rum,
gin, tequila, vodka, Cointreu, lime, coca-cola, ice

MaprapuTa | Tekuna, KyaHTpo, naim onn 450 P
Margarita | Tequila, Cointreau, lime

B-52 | Kanya, KyaHTpo, Beinuc o,06n 400 P
B-52 | Kahlua, Cointreu, Baileys

Benbl1 pycCKUM | Bogka, Kanya, cnveku, nég oon 350 P
White Russian | Vodka, Kahlua, cream, ice

Ky6a Jinbpe | Pom Kanutan MopraH Genbii, 0,25n 430 P
KOKa-Kofa, TMMOH, Nép

Cuba Libre | Captain Morgan White Rum,
coca-cola, lemon, ice

MUHTBEMH Ha KpacHoM/6enoM BUHe | 0,22n 350 P
BuHO cyxoe, anenbcuH, 4610K0, IMMOH, 6aabsiH,

Kopuua, rBo3auKa, Mep,

Mulled wine with red/white wine |

Wine, orange, apple, lemon, cinnamon,

star anise, clove, honey



Kamnapu OpaHaXK | Kamnapu, anenbcrMHOBBIM
COK, anenibCuH, neq
Campari Orange | Campari, orange juice, orange, ice

Onp ®O3WH | Bynnet Byp60oH, 6UTTep, anenbCuH,
caxap TPOCTHUKOBbLIN, nepg,

Old Fashioned | Bulleit Bourbon, bitter, cane sugar,
orange, ice

Aneponb WWnpwuy, | Aneponb, urpuctoe BuHo 6pioT,
anenbCcuH, copoBas, nén,

Aperol Spritz | Aperol, sparkling wine brut, orange,

fizz water, ice

I>KUH TOHUK | [>KMH, TOHUK, TMMOH, Nneg,
Gin Tonic | Gin, tonic, lemon, ice

MUHK TOHUK | OxmnH FopaoH'c MUHK, TOHUK,
nén, nTMMoH

Pink Tonic | Gordon's Pink Gin, tonic,lemon, ice

Bucku Kona | Bucku, koka-kona, nMMoH, nep,

Whiskey Cola | Whiskey, coca-cola, lemon, ice

HerpoHwu | fxuH, kamnapu, MapTuHu Pocco,
anenbcuH, nén,

Negroni | Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, orange, ice

Xannoy, XaHu! | Oxek OaHnen'c XaHu, cogosas,
6uTTep, NnanmMm, népg,
Hello, Honey! | Jack Daniel's Honey, fizz water, lime, ice

®duH TOHUK | Bogka ®unnsHams MNpenndpyT,
TOHWUK, nepn,
Fin Tonic | Finlandia Grapefruit, tonic, ice

JINHUGYpr NUMoHag, | Oxek OsHuen'c Ong N27,
CnpanT, TIMMOH, caxap, KyaHTpo, neg,

Lynchburg Lemonade | Jack Daniel’'s Old N27,
sprite, lemon, sugar, cuantro, ice

hkeK Annn dus | Oxek OsHnen'c dnnn,
copoBas, IMUMOH
Jack Apple Fizz | Jack Daniel's Apple, soda, lemon

0,30n

0,14n

0,35n

0,25n

0,25n

0,25n

0,20n

0,35n

0,30n

0,30n

0,20n

390 P

450 P

450 P

450 P

450 P

430 P

450 P

450 P

450 P

550 P

400 P



AMNMEPUTUBDI | APERITIFS

Mpanna | Grappa
Kamnapwu Buttep | Campari Bitter

MapTuHU BbaHKO, Pocco | Martini Bianco, Rosso

Jlnunne bnaH | Lillet Blanc

Anepornb | Aperol

TEKUJA | TEQUILA

OoH Xynno BnaHko | Don Julio Blanco

OnbMekKa BriaHKo | Olmeca Blanco
OnbMeka lonpg | Olmeca Gold

OnbMeka Anbtoc Mnata 100% Arasa |
Olmeca Altos Plata

POM | RUM

MNaBaHa Kna6 3 ropga | Havana Club 3 YO
MaBaHa Kna6 3cnecuanb | Havana Club Especial

3akana 23 roga | Zacapa 23 YO

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
1,0n

0,05n
0,75n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,75n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

450 P
5850 P

350 P
4900 P

250 P
4750 P

300 P
4200 P

390 P
5070 P

990 P
13860 P

470 P
6100 P

490 P
6300 P

540 P
7000 P

350 P
4400 P

400 P
5050 P

950 P
11900 P



ABTOPCKUE HACTOUKU

AUTHOR’'S TINCTURES

CnuBoYHaa NIMMOHYenna | Creamy limoncella

IDKMH Ha Kopauane Kopulbl U KNoKse |
Gin on cinnamon cordial and cranberries

HacTtonka nMbupb-mMépn
Ginger-honey tincture

A6N0YHbIN LUTPYAEND | Apple pie

OPTAHUK BOOKA
ORGANIC VODKA

UucTble Pocbl nuweHuua | Chistye Rosy wheat

BOOKA | VODKA

Pycckuin CtaHgapT OpuaXkumHan |
Russian Standard Original

OuctunnaTt CamoBap MNMweHNYHbIN |
Hooch Samovar (wheat)

Benyra | Beluga

A6conoT OpumxunHan | Absolut Original

DuHnanaua NpennepyT |
Finlandia Grapefrut

duHnanausa KpacHaa Knoksa |
Finlandia Redberry

0,05n

0,05n

0,05n

0,05n

0,05n
0,50n

0,05n
0,50n

0,05n
0,50n

0,05n
0,50n

0,05n
0,50n

0,05n
0,50n

0,05n
0,50n

210 P

210 P

210 P

250 P

450 P
4050 P

190 P
1700 P

290 P
2600 P

350 P
3150 P

270 P
2700 P

290 P
2900 P

290 P
2900 P



JIMKEPDI
LIQUEURS

Bewnnwuc | Baileys

KyaHTpo | Cointreau

Kanya | Kahlua

CaMbyka | Sambuca

OpamMbyu | Drambuie

BexepoBKa | Becherovka

NEOAHOWM WOT
ICE COLD SHOT

ArepmMamncTtep -18C | Jagermeister - 18C

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n

0,15 n (3 woTa | 3 shots)
0,30 n (6 woToB | 6 shots)

OXUWH
GIN

BuduTtep | Beefeater

MopaoH'c MUHK | Gordon's Pink

0,05n
1,0n

0,05n
0,70n

350 P
4400 P

400 P
5050 P

400 P
5050 P

350 P
4400 P

400 P
5050 P

350 P
4400 P

350 P
990 P
1750 P

450 P
8900 P

400 P
5200 P



BUCKU | WHISKEY

LUOTTAHOCKUI BUCKU
SCOTCH WHISKY

>xoHHM Yokep Bnak J1len6n 12 net | 0,05n 650 P
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO o,70n 8450 P
BannaHTaHc DaMHecT | Ballantine's Finest 0,05n 350 P
0,70n 4550 P
Ymeac Puran 12 net | Chivas Regal 12 YO 0,05n 590 P
o,70n 7650 P
Ymeac Puran 18 neT | Chivas Regal 18 YO 0,05n 1250 P

0o,7o0n 16250 P

ogHoconogoBbiA BUCKU
SINGLE MALT WHISKY

CUHIATOH 12 neT | The Singleton 12 YO 0,05n 890 P
o,70n 11200 P

Mennuneet ®ayHaepc Peseps | 0,05n 730 P
Glenlivet Founders Reserve 0.70n 9200 P
MeHnuBeT 12 neT | Glenlivet 12 YO 0,05n 850 P

o,7on 11050 P

MeHdPUOUuK 12 neT | Glenfiddich 12 YO 0,05n 890 P
0,70n 12460 P

MakannaH 12 neT | Macallan 12 YO 0,05n 850 P
0,70n 11450 P

UPNAHOCKUUN BUCKU
IRISH WHISKEY

>keMecoH | Jameson 0,05n 450 P
0,70n 5900 P



BUCKU TEHHECCH
WHISKEY TENNESSEE

Ibkek O3Hnen’'c Onp N27 | Jack Daniel’s Old Ne7 0,05n
0,70n
bkek O3Hunen’c Innn | Jack Daniel's Apple 0,05n
0,70n
hkeK O3Huen’'c XaHwu | Jack Daniel's Honey 0,05n
0,70n
bkek O3Hnenc dasp | Jack Daniels Fire 0,05n
0,70n
BYPBOH
BOURBON
Bynnet Byp60H | Bulleit Bourbon 0,05n
0,70n
Byandoppn Pe3sepB | Woodford Reserve 0,05n
0,70n

OCTPOBHOW BUCKU
ISLAND WHISKEY

JlaraBynuH 16 neT | Lagavulin 16 YO 0,05n
0,75n
Kaon Anna 12 net | Caol lla12 YO 0,05n
0,75n
Benriach OpumxuHan TaH | 0,05n

Benriach The Original Ten 0.70n
?

520 P
6760 P

520 P
6760 P

520 P
6760 P

520 P
6760 P

520 P
6500 P

680 P
9520 P

1250 P
16800 P

950 P
13300 P

840 P
11760 P
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KOHbAK
COGNAC

MapTenb VS | Martell VS

Maptenb VSOP | Martell VSOP

MapTenb XO | Martell XO

Pemu MaptaH VSOP | Remy Martin VSOP

XeHHeccu VSOP | Hennessy VSOP

BPEHOU
BRANDY

ApapaTt 5 net | Ararat 5 YO

Axtamap 10 net | Achtamar 10 YO

ApapaT Kode/A6pUKoc | Ararat Coffee/Apricot

KAJNIbBAOOC
CALVADOS

Map Marnyap VSOP | Pere Magloire VSOP

Map Marnyap XO | Pere Magloire XO

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,50n

0,05n
0,70n

0,05n
0,70n

630 P
7900 P

850 P
10700 P

2900 P
37700 P

990 P
12870 P

890 P
11250 P

350 P
4400 P

550 P
7150 P

350 P
3500 P

730 P
9100 P

1450 P
18200 P



NMNBO | BEER

PA3JTIMBHOE NMMBO | DRAUGHT BEER

Ctenna ApTya, cBeTnoe | Stella Artois, light 0,33n 280 P
0,50n 360 P

BYTbIJTOYHOE NMMBO | BOTTLED BEER

XyrapaeH, cBetnoe HepunbTpoBaHoe | 0,44n 270 P
Hoegaarden, light unfiltered beer

Nedde BpioH, TeMHbIN 35b, Benbrus | 0,33n 310 P

Leffe Brune, dark ale, Belgium

LUnaTeH, cBeTnoe | Spaten, light o,50n 360 P

KPAD®TOBOE NMMBO

CRAFT BEER
NHpuickuin Mann 3nb | Indian Pale Ale 0,44n 290 P
MweHMnYHoe MaHro (MaHro BTpoem) | 0,44n 290 P

Wheat Mango (Mango threesome)

YepHUYHbIN MopTep (YepHUYHbIe Houn) | 0,44n 290 P
Blueberry Porter (Blueberry Nights)

LWokonagHbin CtayT (Mopbkui B LLoKe) | 0,44n 290 P
Chocolate Stout (Bitter in Shock)

BE3AJIKOIOJIbHOE NMMBO
ALCOHOL FREE BEER

Bap, 6e3ankKoronbHoe | Bud, non-alcoholic 0,33n 180 P

11



14

BAHO MO BOKAJIAM
WINE BY THE GLASS

UTPUCTOE BUHO | SPARKLING WINE

NaH4ya AcTu cnagKoe | Gancia Asti DOCG sweet
Ntanusa | Italia

KaBa BuHapT BptoT | Cava vinart brut DO
McnaHua | Spain

Bbicokuni Beper akcTpa 6pioT |
Visokiy Bereg extra brut

Poccua | Russia

150Mn
750Mn

150mMn
750Mn

150mMn
750Mn

BEJTIOE BUHO | WHITE WINE

MuHo MpuaXkmno, cyxoe | Pinot Grigio, dry
Utanusa | Iitaly

®a1 Bappen LLapaoHe, cyxoe |
Fat Barrel Chardonnay, dry

IOAP | South Africa

BuHbo Beppe Masao Jloypenpy, n/cyxoe |
Vinho Verde PAVAO Loureira, semi-dry

MopTtyranus | Portugal

BaTtrepdnam Puomx PucnuHr
leslopuTpaMuHep, n/cyxoe |

Butterfly Ridge Riesling Gewurztraminer, semi-dry
ABcTpanus | Australia

150Mn
750Mn

150mMn
750Mn

150mMn
750Mn

150mMn
750Mn

650 P
3200 P

580 P
2900 P

390 P
1950 P

440 P
2200 P

440 P
2200 P

390 P
1950 P

390 P
1950 P



PO30OBOE BUHO | ROSE WINE

Hekkeac, cyxoe | Nekkeas, dry 15omn 520 P
WcnaHus | Spain 750mn 2500 P

KPACHOE BNUHO | RED WINE

KbsiHTH, cyxoe | Chianti, dry 150mMn 440 P
Utanus | Italy 750mn 2200 P
®aT1 Bappen Mepno, cyxoe | 150mMn 440 P
Fat Barrel Merlot, dry 75omn 2200 P

IOAP | South Africa

MuTtc Nyp Wupas, n/cyxoe | 150mMn 390 P

Pete's Pure Shiraz, semi-dry 75o0mn 1950 P
ABcTpanus | Australia

MuTtc Myp MuHo Hyap, cyxoe | 150mn 390 P

Pete's Pure Pinot Noir, dry 7somn 1950 P
ABcTpanus | Australia

ManaBaHu KunasmMapaynu, n/cnagkoe | 1somn 390 P
Palavani Kindzmarauli, semi-sweet 750mn 1950 P

Mpy3ua | Georgia

KPEMJIEHOE BUHO | FORTIFIED WINES

MopTBeiH Py6u MopTo | Port wine Ruby Porto 50mn 490 P
MopTyranusa | Portugal 750mn 6900 P
Xepec AnexaHapo ®uHo, 6enbiit, CyxoMm | somn 370 P
Aecovi-Jerez Alexandro Fino, dry 7so0mn 4900 P

McnaHua | Spain

15
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BUHO MO BYTbIJTKAM
MIPUCTOE BUHO | SPARKLING WINE

MoeT LLaHaoH BploT UMnepuman | 750mn 18000 P
Moet & Chandon brut imperial

®paHuua | France

MaHya Mpocekko, 6pioT | 750mn 3900 P
Gancia Prosecco DOC, brut

Utanusa | Italy

FaH4a MpoceKkKo Pose* | Gancia Prosecco Rose ~ 750mMn 3900 P

UTanusa | Italy
*CBEXXUIN TPeHA cpeamn UrpucTtbix BUH. Fresh trend among sparkling wines

BEJTOE BUHO | WHITE WINE

KioBe JlopaHc, cyxoe | Cuvee Laurence, dry 750mn 3900 P
dpaHuuma | France

dopkup Mepe TpaMuHep ApaMaTUKO, 750mn 3600 P
cyxoe | Forkir GlereTraminer Aromatico, dry
Utanwua | italia

448 c.n.M. MTmpnaH BbsiHKo, cyxoe | 750mn 3900 P
448 s.I.m. Girlan, dry

Utanwusa | italy

LaTo Oepecena Tokan ®ypMuHT, nfcyxoe | 750mn 4900 P
Chateu Derezla Tokaji Furmint, semi-dry

BeHrpusa | Hungary

Casu Cn Manb6opo CosuHboH BnaH, cyxoe | 750mn 3200 P

Savee Sea Malborough Sauvignon Blanc, dry
HoBaa 3enaHguna | New Zeland

MNpuH Nand CoBUHbOH BnaH, cyxoe | 750mn 2950 P
Green Life Sauvignon Blanc, dry

Hoeaga 3enaHpu4a | New Zeland

BepMeHTMHO TockaHa nnb Houwuo, cyxoe | 750mn 4500 P
Il Nocio Vermentino Toscano IGT, dry
UTanusa | Italy

xenko6¢c Kpmnk CoBUHbOH BnaH, cyxoe | 750mn 2800 P

Jacob’s Creek Sauvignon Blanc, dry
ABcTpanua | Australia



PUCJTUHT | RIESLING

LWyrap Jload PucnuHr*, n/cyxoe | 750mn 4900 P
Sugar Loaf Riesling, semi-dry

HoBas 3enaHausa | New Zeland

*OpraHuk | Organic

O'ApeH6epr Ctamn Dxamn*, cyxoe | 750mn 3900 P
D'Arenberg Stump Jump, dry

ABcTpanu4a | Australia

* OOQVH U3 NydLlUnX NpencTaBuTenen ABCTpanmm ¢ ugeanbHbIM COYETaHUEM COPTOB
PucnuHr n CoBuHboH Bran.

One of the best representatives of Australia with the perfect combination

of Riesling and Sauvignon Blanc.

Bbicokuit Beper PucnuHr Akaums* cyxoe | 750mn 2900 P
Visokiy Bereg Riesling, dry
Poccusa | Russia

*Bbloep>KaHHbIN B 6oUKax U3 Nof AKaLUmM PUCTUHT. TOPAOCTb POCCUMCKUX BUHOOEMOB.

Aged in Acacia Riesling barrels. The pride of Russian winemakers.

3enb6ax Pucnuur Tpytta ®apua KabuHet*, 750mn 6900 P
n/cnap,Koe | Zelbach Riesling Kabinett Trutta Fario, semi-sweet
FfrepMaHuga | Germany

*Ona ueHnTenen GpyKToBbIX MONycnaaKkmx BMH. For connoisseurs of fruit semi-sweet wines.

OPAHXXEBOE BMHO | ORANGE WINE

ManaBaHK PkauuTtennmu Ksespw, cyxoe | 750mn 3400 P
Palavani Rkatsitelli, dry

Mpy3ua | Georgia

AnbMa Banneinn OPAH)X Tpuo 750mn 2950 P
B OpaH)XXeBOM*, cyxoe | Trio in orange Alma Valley, dry
Poccusa | Russia

*TopaocTb KpbIMCKOro BUHoOenmsa! SKCKNo3nMBHOE codeTaHune copToB MuHo BnaH,
MuHo Mou n CoBUHBLOH BriaH B OpaH»XeBOoW CTUNTUCTUKE.

The pride of Crimean winemaking! Exclusive combination of Pinot Blanc,

Pinot Gris and Sauvignon Blanc in Orange style.

PO30OBOE BUHO | ROSE WINE

MuTTHayap Pose, cyxoe | Pittnauer Rose, dry 750mn 4500 P
ABCTpMSA | Austria

17



18

KPACHOE BUHO | RED WINE

LLaTo doHBep JTio6epoH, cyxoe | 750mn 5900 P

Chateau Fonvert Luberon, dry
dpaHuua | France

Bbe LaTo ato TepMm O-Mepok, cyxoe | 750mMn 4900 P
Vieux Chateau du Terme Haut - Medoc, dry

dpaHuuma | France

Bonna Banbnonuyenna Punacco 750mn 3900 P
Knaccuko Cynepuope, cyxoe |

Bolla Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore, dry

Utanua | Italy

LiBaiirensT Knaccuk Ctaiin OpraHuk, cyxoe | 750mn 4900 P
Zweigelt Classic Organic, dry

ABCTpMA | Austria

xenko6c Kpuk LLnpas KabepHe 750mn 2800 P

COBMHbOH, cyxoe | Jacob’s Creek Shiraz
Cabernet Sauvignon, dry

ABcTpanua | Australia

AnbMa Bannei Anbma UKC 750mMn 2950 P

Ka6epHe CoBMHbOH-LLInpas*, cyxoe |
Alma Valley Alma X Cabernet Sauvignon-Shiraz, dry

Poccua | Russia
*TpeTnin copT BUHOMPaAa, MCMob30BaHHbIM NPU NPOMU3BOACTBE
3TOro BMHa 3aceKpeyeH npoussogutenem. Hemy e paseH "X"?

Yp6aHuxod BnaydppaHkuL, n/cyxoe | 750mn 5390 P
Urbanihof Blaufrankish, semi-dry

ABcCTpUSA | Austria

AcbeHpa Jlones ae Apo KpunaHca Puoxa, 750mMn 3800 P
cyxoe | Hacienda Lopez de Haro Crianza Rioja DOC, dry
MNcnaHua | Spain

Hekeac 25nb Yanappanb goe Bera CuHpoa 75somn 4500 P

Onp BanHc, cyxoe | Nekeas El Chaparral de Vega
Sindoa Old Vines Garnacha Navarra DO, dry

McnaHua | Spain



Olive
Lounge

Restaurant&Bav

YACbI PABOTbI | OPEN HOURS

PecTtopaH | Restaurant
12:30 - 23:00

Bap | Bar
KpyrnocyTouHo | 24/7

620075, Poccus, EkKaTepuH6ypr, yn. dHrenbca, 7
7, Engels str., Yekaterinburg, 620075, Russia
+7 (343) 253-53-82 | @olivelounge.ekb

®doTtorpadum npepcraBneHbl B UHGOPMALIMOHHDbIX Lensax. LieHbl BkntoyaloT B ceba HOC 20%

Photos are for informational purposes only. Prices include VAT 20%



